
Area Deans  
Correct as of 23/6/2025 

 

Auckland Archdeaconry 

Auckland The Revd Barbara Hilton barbara17hilton@yahoo.co.uk  

Darlington The Revd Mark East  revmark@standrewshaughton.org.uk  

Durham Dales The Revd Canon Alec Harding Alec.Harding@durham.anglican.org  

Hartlepool The Revd Canon Janet Burbury janetb_231@hotmail.co.uk  

Stockton The Revd Paul Neville prevnev@gmail.com  

 

Durham Archdeaconry 

Durham The Revd Barnaby Huish rector.smxg.sjnx@gmail.com  

Lanchester The Revd Lesley Sutherland reverendsutherland@gmail.com  

 

Sunderland Archdeaconry 

Chester le Street and Houghton The Revd John Lintern john.lintern@durham.anglican.org  

Easington The Revd Kyle McNeil kyle.g.mcneil@gmail.com  

Gateshead The Revd Canon Yvonne Greener greener.yvonne@gmail.com  

Gateshead West The Revd Canon Tom Brazier greensidevicar@firstsolo.net  

Jarrow The Revd Dr Ian Somasundram ian.m.somasundram@gmail.com  

Wearmouth The Revd Canon David Tolhurst vicar@stmstw.org  
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